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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.

Position Other Positions Held
General Manager

Water Projects Coordinator

Chief Engineer

Assistant General Manager -
Administration

Assistant General Manager -
Operations

General Counsel
Watermaster
Controller

Construction Maintenance
Superintendent

Instrument Maintenance Technician
Il

Water System Supervisor |
Heavy Equipment Mechanic IV
Water System Supervisor |
Water System Supervisor |

Water System Supervisor |
Water System Operator IV Nights
Engineer Il

Water System Operator IV

Shop Foreman Il

Construction Maintenance Foreman
Assistant Supervisor

Water System Operator IV Nights
Water System Operator IV Nights
Water System Operator IV Nights
Water System Operator IV

Water System Operator IV

Heavy Equipment Operator llI
Heavy Equipment Operator llI

Special District

Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Department
Administration
Administration
Engineering

Administration

Administration

Administration
Water
Administration

Maintenance

Shop

Water

Shop

Water

Water

Water

Water
Engineering
Water

Shop
Maintenance
Maintenance
Water

Water

Water

Water

Water
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages

$256,974
$247,857
$159,097
$136,728

$132,803

$118,951
$118,592
$117,294

$99,119

$83,834

$75,718
$74,405
$74,304
$71,418
$71,084
$70,509
$69,543
$69,025
$68,340
$66,830
$66,432
$64,400
$64,189
$62,783
$62,213
$61,342
$60,143
$59,595



29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.

Water System Supervisor |
Heavy Equipment Mechanic IV
Human Resources Generalist
Heavy Equipment Operator llI
Water System Operator IV
Engineer IV

Water System Operator IV

Water System Operator IV Nights

Spray Operator llI

Engineer Technician Il
Engineer Technician Il

Water System Operator IV
Water System Operator ||
Heavy Equipment Operator
Heavy Equipment Operator llI
Heavy Equipment Operator
Water System Operator IV
Heavy Equipment Operator I
Maintenance Technician
Executive Assistant

Spray Operator llI

Woater System Operator |
Water System Operator |
Operations Manager

Human Resources Assistant
Woater System Operator |
Administrative Assistant
Safety Manager |

Spray Operator I

Payroll Administrator Il
Account Clerk Il (Nr)

Water System Operator |

Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Water

Shop
Administration
Maintenance
Water
Engineering
Water

Water
Maintenance
Engineering
Engineering
Water

Water
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Water
Maintenance
Shop
Administration
Maintenance
Water

Water
Administration
Administration
Water
Engineering
Administration
Maintenance
Administration
Administration

Water

$59,345
$58,518
$57,785
$56,956
$56,577
$56,537
$56,301
$55,625
$55,149
$53,722
$53,190
$52,217
$51,878
$51,025
$50,833
$50,077
$48,234
$47,209
$46,577
$46,408
$46,169
$45,051
$44,965
$44,939
$44,593
$44,445
$43,871
$43,767
$43,624
$43,620
$42,803
$42,574



61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.

Water System Operator IV Nights

Heavy Equipment Operator
Woater System Operator |
Woater System Operator |
Construction Maintenance |l
Woater System Operator |
Woater System Operator |

Geographic Information System
Specialist Surveyor

Special Projects Manager
Spray Operator I

Engineer IV

Water System Operator |
Water System Operator |
Water System Operator |
Water System Operator |
Water System Operator |
Water System Supervisor Il
Engineer Il

Construction Maintenance |
Construction Maintenance |l
Heavy Equipment Operator ||
Construction Maintenance |
Account Clerk Il (Nr)
Construction Maintenance |l
Water System Operator |
Payroll Administrator Il
Water System Operator |
Construction Maintenance |
Construction Maintenance |
Spray Operator |

Construction Maintenance |

Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Water
Maintenance
Water
Water
Maintenance
Water
Water

Engineering

Administration
Maintenance
Engineering
Water

Water

Water

Water

Water

Water
Engineering
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Administration
Maintenance
Water
Administration
Water
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

$42,190
$42,136
$41,931
$41,924
$41,318
$41,249
$41,190
$41,071

$40,501
$39,693
$39,575
$38,037
$37,542
$36,481
$36,325
$33,559
$31,959
$31,939
$31,203
$30,386
$30,290
$29,467
$29,386
$26,901
$26,900
$24,396
$23,574
$20,220
$19,788
$18,676
$18,655



92.
93.

94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Water System Operator |

Geographic Information System
Specialist Surveyor

Water System Operator |
Construction Maintenance |
Construction Maintenance |
Construction Maintenance |
Water System Operator |
Engineer Intern

Engineer IV

Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District
Fresno Irrigation District

Fresno Irrigation District

Water

Engineering

Water
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Water
Engineering

Engineering

$18,412
$17,295

$15,384
$14,697
$13,784
$12,133
$7,524
$6,740
$6,051



