	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$256,974
2.	Water Projects Coordinator		Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$247,857
3.	Chief Engineer		Fresno Irrigation District	Engineering	\$159,097
4.	Assistant General Manager - Administration		Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$136,728
5.	Assistant General Manager - Operations		Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$132,803
6.	General Counsel		Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$118,951
7.	Watermaster		Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$118,592
8.	Controller		Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$117,294
9.	Construction Maintenance Superintendent		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$99,119
10.	Instrument Maintenance Technician		Fresno Irrigation District	Shop	\$83,834
11.	Water System Supervisor II		Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$75,718
12.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic IV		Fresno Irrigation District	Shop	\$74,405
13.	Water System Supervisor II		Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$74,304
14.	Water System Supervisor I		Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$71,418
15.	Water System Supervisor II		Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$71,084
16.	Water System Operator IV Nights		Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$70,509
17.	Engineer II		Fresno Irrigation District	Engineering	\$69,543
18.	Water System Operator IV		Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$69,025
19.	Shop Foreman II		Fresno Irrigation District	Shop	\$68,340
20.	Construction Maintenance Foreman		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$66,830
21.	Assistant Supervisor		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$66,432
22.	Water System Operator IV Nights		Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$64,400
23.	Water System Operator IV Nights		Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$64,189
24.	Water System Operator IV Nights		Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$62,783
25.	Water System Operator IV		Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$62,213
26.	Water System Operator IV		Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$61,342
27.	Heavy Equipment Operator III		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$60,143
28.	Heavy Equipment Operator III		Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$59,595

29.	Water System Supervisor I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$59,345
30.	Heavy Equipment Mechanic IV	Fresno Irrigation District	Shop	\$58,518
31.	Human Resources Generalist	Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$57,785
32.	Heavy Equipment Operator III	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$56,956
33.	Water System Operator IV	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$56,577
34.	Engineer IV	Fresno Irrigation District	Engineering	\$56,537
35.	Water System Operator IV	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$56,301
36.	Water System Operator IV Nights	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$55,625
37.	Spray Operator III	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$55,149
38.	Engineer Technician III	Fresno Irrigation District	Engineering	\$53,722
39.	Engineer Technician II	Fresno Irrigation District	Engineering	\$53,190
40.	Water System Operator IV	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$52,217
41.	Water System Operator II	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$51,878
42.	Heavy Equipment Operator II	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$51,025
43.	Heavy Equipment Operator III	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$50,833
44.	Heavy Equipment Operator II	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$50,077
45.	Water System Operator IV	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$48,234
46.	Heavy Equipment Operator II	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$47,209
47.	Maintenance Technician	Fresno Irrigation District	Shop	\$46,577
48.	Executive Assistant	Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$46,408
49.	Spray Operator III	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$46,169
50.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$45,051
51.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$44,965
52.	Operations Manager	Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$44,939
53.	Human Resources Assistant	Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$44,593
54.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$44,445
55.	Administrative Assistant	Fresno Irrigation District	Engineering	\$43,871
56.	Safety Manager I	Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$43,767
57.	Spray Operator II	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$43,624
58.	Payroll Administrator II	Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$43,620
59.	Account Clerk II (Nr)	Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$42,803
60.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$42,574

61.	Water System Operator IV Nights	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$42,190
62.	Heavy Equipment Operator II	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$42,136
63.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$41,931
64.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$41,924
65.	Construction Maintenance II	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$41,318
66.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$41,249
67.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$41,190
68.	Geographic Information System Specialist Surveyor	Fresno Irrigation District	Engineering	\$41,071
69.	Special Projects Manager	Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$40,501
70.	Spray Operator II	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$39,693
71.	Engineer IV	Fresno Irrigation District	Engineering	\$39,575
72.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$38,037
73.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$37,542
74.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$36,481
75.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$36,325
76.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$33,559
77.	Water System Supervisor II	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$31,959
78.	Engineer II	Fresno Irrigation District	Engineering	\$31,939
79.	Construction Maintenance I	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$31,203
80.	Construction Maintenance II	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$30,386
81.	Heavy Equipment Operator II	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$30,290
82.	Construction Maintenance I	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$29,467
83.	Account Clerk II (Nr)	Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$29,386
84.	Construction Maintenance II	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$26,901
85.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$26,900
86.	Payroll Administrator II	Fresno Irrigation District	Administration	\$24,396
87.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$23,574
88.	Construction Maintenance I	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$20,220
89.	Construction Maintenance I	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$19,788
90.	Spray Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$18,676
91.	Construction Maintenance I	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$18,655

92.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$18,412
93.	Geographic Information System Specialist Surveyor	Fresno Irrigation District	Engineering	\$17,295
94.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$15,384
95.	Construction Maintenance I	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$14,697
96.	Construction Maintenance I	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$13,784
97.	Construction Maintenance I	Fresno Irrigation District	Maintenance	\$12,133
98.	Water System Operator I	Fresno Irrigation District	Water	\$7,524
99.	Engineer Intern	Fresno Irrigation District	Engineering	\$6,740
100.	Engineer IV	Fresno Irrigation District	Engineering	\$6,051